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 24 20458 ASIKKALA  0District 107 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20459 FORSSA  0District 107 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 20460 FORSSA/KUHA  0District 107 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20464 HÄMEENLINNA/WANAJA  0District 107 C  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20465 HAUSJÄRVI  0District 107 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20466 HAUHO  0District 107 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20467 PAROLA  0District 107 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 20468 HOLLOLA  0District 107 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20469 HYVINKÄÄ  0District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20470 HYVINKÄÄ/SVEITSI  2District 107 C  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 14 20471 JÄRVENPÄÄ  0District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20473 JOKELA  1District 107 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20475 KÄRKÖLÄ  6District 107 C  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20476 KARKKILA  0District 107 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20477 KERAVA  0District 107 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20478 KLAUKKALA  0District 107 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20479 LAHTI  0District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 20481 LAHTI/LAUNE  0District 107 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20485 LAHTI/VESIJÄRVI  4District 107 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20487 LAMMI  2District 107 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20488 LOPPI  0District 107 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 20490 ORIMATTILA/VILJAMAA  0District 107 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 20491 NASTOLA  0District 107 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20492 NURMIJÄRVI  0District 107 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 20493 PUSULA  0District 107 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 20494 RIIHIMÄKI  0District 107 C  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 20495 RIIHIMÄKI/URAMO-KARA  0District 107 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20496 TAMMELA  0District 107 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 16 20497 TERVAKOSKI  0District 107 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 38 20498 JANAKKALA/TURENKI  0District 107 C  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 20499 TUULOS  0District 107 C  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 20500 TUUSULA  0District 107 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 20501 VIHTI  19District 107 C  1  1  35 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 20670 KUHMOINEN  1District 107 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 20681 PADASJOKI  2District 107 C  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 31042 TUUSULANJÄRVI  0District 107 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 31759 KERAVA/KIVI  0District 107 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 35791 LOPPI/MARSKI  0District 107 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 36590 ASIKKALA/PÄIJÄNNE  0District 107 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 38078 HYVINKÄÄ/VIERTOLA  0District 107 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 54 41038 HÄMEENLINNA/TAWASTI  0District 107 C  0  0  54 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 41196 RAJAMÄKI  0District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 44456 JÄRVENPÄÄ/JEAN SIBELIUS  0District 107 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 44457 SALPAKANGAS  0District 107 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 47258 KELLOKOSKI  0District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 47520 HAUSJÄRVI/LUKOT  0District 107 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 49600 HYVINKÄÄ/PUOLIMATKA  0District 107 C  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 49995 HÄMEENLINNA/AULANKO  11District 107 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 51626 ASIKKALA/KANAVA  31District 107 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52328 HYVINKÄÄ/HÖFFINGA  28District 107 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 52394 HYVINKÄÄ/PAAVOLA  0District 107 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53888 LAHTI/ANKKURIT  20District 107 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54264 TUUSULA/HYRYLÄ  20District 107 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54628 HOLLOLA/KAPATUOSIO  29District 107 C  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55230 RIIHIMÄKI/KRISTALLI  16District 107 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55818 NURMIJÄRVI/KANERVA  25District 107 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 56645 JÄRVENPÄÄ/AINOT  20District 107 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57076 FORSSA/FLORES  28District 107 C  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 62466 JÄRVENPÄÄ/VENNYT JA JUSSIT  25District 107 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 62536 HÄMEENLINNA/BIRGER  13District 107 C  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65206 LAHTI/VELLAMOT  15District 107 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 65451 NASTOLA/HELMET  19District 107 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 82746 PAROLA/FREDRIKAT  9District 107 C  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 85980 JANAKKALA/IDAT  22District 107 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98466 KELLOKOSKI/ANNAT  19District 107 C  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98771 HÄMEENLINNA/LINNATTARET  13District 107 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108039 KLAUKKALA/LEAT  27District 107 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 108290 HÄMEENLINNA/LIINUT  26District 107 C  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 109145 LOPPI/MAIJASTIINAT  25District 107 C  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 110325 HAUSJÄRVI/HELMI  21District 107 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 118492 ORIMATTILA/LEONAT  14District 107 C  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 119419 RIIHIMÄKI/MIXED  3District 107 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 127820 NURMIJÄRVI/ROCK  7District 107 C  0  0  14 1  2  0 0  0  0  1

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,188  1,711 523
 73

 2  2  1  2  01 1  0  1
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